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1. (244) 1. herren PEMBAUR, Felix 1994 Campana Racing Team 1:23:19

2. (264) 1. u17m WELSCH, Julius 2007 1:23:22

3. (258) 1. sen2m STAHNKE, Tim-Christopher 1977 RAPIRO biketime 1:24:08

4. (221) 1. sen1m GRÜBENER, Marc 1989 Vollgas Riegel 1:24:15

5. (101) 2. sen2m DORSIC, Daniel 1979 RC Victoria Neheim 1:26:20

6. (217) 3. sen2m FUCHS, Waldemar 1973 Team Burn Baby 1:28:37

7. (240) 4. sen2m MEINERT, Marcel 1982 BIMATI 1:28:46

8. (205) 2. herren BITTER, Robin 1995 1:30:00

9. (274) 3. herren HENNEMANN, Florian 1993 1:30:10

10. (225) 1. sen3m HELLNER, Axel 1970 TV Attendorn 1:33:32

11. (239) 2. sen1m LINK, Sebastian 1986 Bike FACTS! Kassel Trek Shop Team 1:33:46

12. (238) 3. sen1m LEHFELDT, Nils 1989 GOFIO Racing 1:33:55

13. (211) 2. sen3m DROBNY, Robert 1972 Herborn 1:33:56

14. (224) 3. sen3m HEIDE, Holger 1968 Team TuS Dahlbruch 1:34:11

15. (105) 5. sen2m SCHOLZ, Achim 1982 MONDRAKER ROCKETS 1:34:34

16. (103) 4. sen3m REDEKER, Jörg 1971 DDMC Güldenmoor 1:34:51

17. (270) 4. sen1m KINZEL, Christopher 1984 1:34:52

18. (245) 5. sen1m PEMBAUR, Moritz 1988 Campana 1:35:47

19. (234) 6. sen2m KREBS, Marco 1973 1:35:55

20. (233) 1. sen4m KLEIN, Ulrich 1958 1:37:03

21. (209) 7. sen2m DE VRIES, Michael 1979 Rumfahrer 1:38:03

22. (262) 6. sen1m STRATMANN, Matthias 1985 Tornado94 MTB Racingteam 1:38:30

23. (102) 2. u17m HAMERS, Johannes 2007 Shark-Attack-Saalhausen 1:39:46

24. (251) 8. sen2m SCHMITT, Heiko 1975 RSC 79 Werne 1:40:34

25. (207) 5. sen3m BLOCK, Marco 1971 RSV Lippe 23 Lünen 1:42:01

26. (236) 2. sen4m LAUBER, Matthias 1962 NUTRIXXION 1:42:31

27. (249) 3. sen4m SCHLÜTER, Gerhard 1955 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 1:42:37

28. (214) 3. u17m FRENKEN, Simon 2006 Team Radsport Nagel 1:43:37

29. (271) 4. herren GÖDDECKE, Lukas 1996 Ski Club Westfeld 1:44:27

30. (263) 4. sen4m STRATMANN, Reiner 1958 Tornado94 MTB Racingteam 1:44:36

31. (250) 7. sen1m SCHMIDT, Jonas 1992 SC Siedlinghausen 1:45:39

32. (259) 9. sen2m STEHL, Stefan 1976 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:45:48

33. (228) 6. sen3m JEROMIN, Thomas 1964 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:46:35

34. (200) 5. sen4m ALTER, Andreas 1961 www.megabike.de 1:46:45

35. (252) 8. sen1m SCHÜTTLER, Marc 1986 Grün-Weiß Düdinghausen 1:47:00

36. (266) 1. sen2w WESTHOFF, Cris Vanessa 1980 1:47:52

37. (261) 9. sen1m STELTER, Martin 1987 RSV Osthelden 1:48:10

38. (248) 10. sen1m RICHTER, Sascha 1983 1:48:10

39. (203) 11. sen1m BAUMANN, Martin 1983 1:48:27

40. (201) 5. herren ASMUTH, Jan 1994 Grün-Weiß Düdinghausen 1:51:24

41. (223) 10. sen2m HAAS, Sebastian 1978 RSG Gießen und Wieseck 1:52:56

42. (254) 7. sen3m SEGENDORF, Ralf 1965 Velo Solingen e.V. 1:53:27

43. (213) 6. herren FIEGERT, Lars 1998 1:53:50

44. (268) 12. sen1m WINKLER, Daniel 1988 1:54:02

    KURZDISTANZ (33 KM)   ·   OVERALL-RANKING
.
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45. (218) 6. sen4m GANZER, Bruno 1962 Tri-Sport-Team TV verl 1:54:13

46. (220) 11. sen2m GÖTTE, Markus 1974 RSV Lippe 23 Lünen 1:56:37

47. (255) 13. sen1m SOMMER, Benjamin 1984 EGF Brunstruth Racing 1:56:38

48. (216) 2. sen2w FUCHS, Nelia 1975 Team Burn Baby 1:56:41

49. (257) 8. sen3m SPALT, Hans-Uwe 1967 Toa´s Bikes 1:57:58

50. (222) 12. sen2m GUDERMANN, Stefan 1977 Team laufpix.de 2:00:12

51. (232) 9. sen3m KLEIN, Thomas 1970 Team TuS Dahlbruch 2:02:06

52. (212) 10. sen3m FIEGERT, Frank 1971 2:03:40

53. (229) 13. sen2m JOSWIG, Andre 1975 MBC-Bochum 2:05:38

54. (104) 1. u17w REDEKER, Maya 2006 DDMC Güldenmoor 2:08:25

55. (247) 7. sen4m RICHTER, Hans-Jürgen 1957 2:10:24

56. (243) 14. sen2m PAYENBERG, Stefan 1974 Gonzoholics Cycling Team 2:22:12

57. (204) 8. sen4m BIERNATH, Peter 1953 2:23:03

58. (210) 9. sen4m DIEDREICH, Jochen 1962 2:32:35

59. (208) 11. sen3m BLUDAU, Christian 1972 2:33:32

60. (269) 10. sen4m DIETERICH, Frank 1962 3:02:54

DNF (235) sen2m LANDAUER, Thorsten 1976 Team Rheinhessen 
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1. (291) 1. u15m BRZEZICKI, Jakub 2008 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:16:58

2. (294) 2. u15m STEHL, Jakob 2009 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:20:20

3. (295) 3. u15m WEBELHUTH, Jonas 2008 1:20:21

4. (290) 4. u15m ADOLF, David 2009 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:41:00

5. (292) 1. u15w RUPPEL, Marietta 2008 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:49:57

DNF (293) u15m SOMMER, Tim 2009 EGF Bunstruth Racing
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HERREN
1. (244) PEMBAUR, Felix 1994 RV Adler Lüttringhausen 1:23:19

2. (205) BITTER, Robin 1995 1:30:00

3. (274) HENNEMANN, Florian 1993 1:30:10

4. (271) GÖDDECKE, Lukas 1996 Ski Club Westfeld 1:44:27

5. (201) ASMUTH, Jan 1994 Grün-Weiß Düdinghausen 1:51:24

6. (213) FIEGERT, Lars 1998 1:53:50

SENIOREN 1
1. (221) GRÜBENER, Marc 1989 MTB Siegerland 1:24:15

2. (239) LINK, Sebastian 1986 Bike FACTS! Kassel Trek Shop Team 1:33:46

3. (238) LEHFELDT, Nils 1989 RSG Hellern 1:33:55

4. (270) KINZEL, Christopher 1984 1:34:52

5. (245) PEMBAUR, Moritz 1988 RV Adler Lüttringhausen 1:35:47

6. (262) STRATMANN, Matthias 1985 RC Tornado Rees 1994 e.V. 1:38:30

7. (250) SCHMIDT, Jonas 1992 SC Siedlinghausen 1:45:39

8. (252) SCHÜTTLER, Marc 1986 Grün-Weiß Düdinghausen 1:47:00

9. (261) STELTER, Martin 1987 RSV Osthelden 1:48:10

10. (248) RICHTER, Sascha 1983 1:48:10

11. (203) BAUMANN, Martin 1983 1:48:27

12. (268) WINKLER, Daniel 1988 1:54:02

13. (255) SOMMER, Benjamin 1984 EGF Brunstruth Racing 1:56:38

SENIOREN 2
1. (258) STAHNKE, Tim-Christopher 1977 RAPIRO biketime 1:24:08

2. (101) 100 680 290 13 DORSIC, Daniel 1979 RC Victoria Neheim 1:26:20

3. (217) FUCHS, Waldemar 1973 1:28:37

4. (240) MEINERT, Marcel 1982 RCS Werne 079 1:28:46

5. (105) 100 062 503 19 SCHOLZ, Achim 1982 RC Victoria Neheim 1:34:34

6. (234) KREBS, Marco 1973 1:35:55

7. (209) DE VRIES, Michael 1979 ZRG 1:38:03

8. (251) SCHMITT, Heiko 1975 RSC 79 Werne 1:40:34

9. (259) STEHL, Stefan 1976 SSV Bunstruth 1:45:48

10. (223) HAAS, Sebastian 1978 RSG Gießen und Wieseck 1:52:56

11. (220) GÖTTE, Markus 1974 RSV Lippe 23 Lünen 1:56:37

12. (222) GUDERMANN, Stefan 1977 2:00:12

13. (229) JOSWIG, Andre 1975 MBC-Bochum 2:05:38

14. (243) PAYENBERG, Stefan 1974 2:22:12

DNF (235) LANDAUER, Thorsten 1976

SENIORINNEN 2
1. (266) WESTHOFF, Cris Vanessa 1980 1:47:52
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2. (216) FUCHS, Nelia 1975 1:56:41

SENIOREN 3
1. (225) HELLNER, Axel 1970 TV Attendorn 1:33:32

2. (211) DROBNY, Robert 1972 LC Diabü Eschenburg 1:33:56

3. (224) HEIDE, Holger 1968 TuS Dahlbruch 1:34:11

4. (103) 100 525 557 92 REDEKER, Jörg 1971 DDMC Solling 1:34:51

5. (207) BLOCK, Marco 1971 RSV Lippe 23 Lünen 1:42:01

6. (228) JEROMIN, Thomas 1964 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:46:35

7. (254) SEGENDORF, Ralf 1965 Velo Solingen e.V. 1:53:27

8. (257) SPALT, Hans-Uwe 1967 Toa´s Bikes 1:57:58

9. (232) KLEIN, Thomas 1970 TuS Dahlbruch 2:02:06

10. (212) FIEGERT, Frank 1971 2:03:40

11. (208) BLUDAU, Christian 1972 2:33:32

SENIOREN 4
1. (233) KLEIN, Ulrich 1958 1:37:03

2. (236) LAUBER, Matthias 1962 NUTRIXXION 1:42:31

3. (249) SCHLÜTER, Gerhard 1955 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 1:42:37

4. (263) STRATMANN, Reiner 1958 RC Tornado Rees 1994 e.V. 1:44:36

5. (200) ALTER, Andreas 1961 1:46:45

6. (218) GANZER, Bruno 1962 Tri-Sport-Team TV verl 1:54:13

7. (247) RICHTER, Hans-Jürgen 1957 2:10:24

8. (204) BIERNATH, Peter 1953 2:23:03

9. (210) DIEDREICH, Jochen 1962 2:32:35

10. (269) DIETERICH, Frank 1962 3:02:54

JUGEND MÄNNLICH U17
1. (264) WELSCH, Julius 2007 1:23:22

2. (102) 101 275 446 74 HAMERS, Johannes 2007 TSV Saalhausen 1910 1:39:46

3. (214) FRENKEN, Simon 2006 1:43:37

JUGEND WEIBLICH U17
1. (104) 101 189 903 85 REDEKER, Maya 2006 DDMC Solling 2:08:25
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.
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SCHÜLER U15
1. (291) BRZEZICKI, Jakub 2008 EGF Bunstruth Racing 1:16:58

2. (294) STEHL, Jakob 2009 SSV Bunstruth 1:20:20

3. (295) WEBELHUTH, Jonas 2008 1:20:21

4. (290) ADOLF, David 2009 SSV Bunstruth 1:41:00

DNF (293) 101 280 811 07 SOMMER, Tim 2009 SSV Bunstruth

SCHÜLERINNEN U15
1. (292) RUPPEL, Marietta 2008 SSV Bunstruth 1:49:57

    KURZDISTANZ U15 (27 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.
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Zuletzt aktualisiert:

17.09.2022, 18:42:14 Uhr
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